
Join the Bitting RevolutionTM

Team Up
Available in 12mm (9012-55 or 70) and 16mm (9009-70)

The Team Up is the ergonomically modernised French Link; a much more
comfortable mouthpiece that promotes better performance all round.  

This lozenge is designed to share the tongue contact area with the adjacent
loops to give a smoother feel over the tongue. The double joint allows more
flexibility ensuring a clearer and more independent rein aid.

CODE MOUTHPIECE THICKNESS
DRESSAGE
LEGAL

RING SIZE
4 ½”

114mm
4 ¾”

120mm
5”

127mm
5 ¼”

133mm
5 ½”

140mm
5 ¾”

146mm
6”

152mm
6 ¼”

159mm
6 ½”

165mm

9012-55 TEAM UP 12mm Y 55mm

9012-70 TEAM UP 12mm Y 70mm

9009-70 TEAM UP 16mm Y 70mm

See Video
Scan or visit website


