Team Up

Available in 12mm (9012-55 or 70) and 16mm (9009-70)





The Team Up is the ergonomically modernised French Link; a much more comfortable mouthpiece that promotes better performance all round.

This lozenge is designed to share the tongue contact area with the adjacent loops to give a smoother feel over the tongue. The double joint allows more flexibility ensuring a clearer and more independent rein aid.

CODE	MOUTHPIECE	THICKNESS	DRESSAGE LEGAL	RING SIZE	4 ½" 114mm	4 ¾" 120mm	5" 127mm	5 ¼" 133mm	5 ½" 140mm	5 ¾" 146mm	6" 152mm	6 ¼" 159mm	6 ½" 165mm
9012-55	TEAM UP	12mm	Y	55mm									
9012-70	TEAM UP	12mm	Y	70mm									
9009-70	TEAM UP	16mm	Υ	70mm									

